
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
62 
20 
17 

898 
899 

88 
43 

7 
70 

888 
900 
971 

68 

10 
23 
25 
27 
42 
58 
77 

505 
800 
810 
896 
935 
948 
950 
959 

Name 
Matěj Matty 
Danny Luderer 
Honza Rieger 
Jakub Křeček 
Martin Křeček 
Tomáš Mohelnický 
Thomas Dehnel 
Radek Polák 
Lubomír Světinský 
MiVi 
Ondřej Hejduk 
Tomáš Frank 
Sven Steinbach 

Tim Rädlein 
Szymon Urbaniak 
Michael Ruffing 
Simone Aglietti 
Karl Heinz Matzinger 
Markus Hoffer 
Daniel Hentschel 
Jan Mareček 
Marek Bláha 
Jürgen Kapeller 
Rudolf Radič 
Marek Svačinka 
Miroslav Šimon 
Radim Havlík 
ToMi 

Class 
D4 

D4 

D1 

C4 

C4 

D1 

D5 

D4 

D5 

C3 

C3 

C3 

D3 

D4 

C1 

C1 

C3 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C4 

C3 

C3 

C2 

C3 

C4 

C4 

C4 

Značka  
Renault 
Renault 
Gloria C8F 
Caterham R600 
Caterham R600 
Gloria C8F 
Tatuus F4 
Renault 
Dallara GP2 
Caterham 
Caterham 
Caterham 
MT-77 

Renault 
Performer 
Performer 
Caterham 
Performer 
Pacemaker 
Performer 
KTM X-BOW 
Caterham 
Caterham 
Radical SR3 
Caterham 
KTM X-BOW 
KTM X-BOW 
KTM X-BOW 

Best Tm 
2:27.215 
2:28.316 
2:31.038 
2:35.295 
2:39.023 
2:44.720 
2:45.671 
2:50.829 
2:51.499 
2:58.426 
3:15.712 
3:21.696 
3:25.647 

Diff 

1.101 
3.823 
8.080 

11.808 
17.505 
18.456 
23.614 
24.284 
31.211 
48.497 
54.481 
58.432 

I n  L a p  
2  
4  
2  
1  
1  
1  
1  
1  
1  
2  
1  
1  
2  

0  
0  
0  
0  
0  
0  
0  
0  
0  
0  
0  
0  
0  
0  
0  

Nat/State 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 

DE 
PL 
DE 
IT 
AU 
AU 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
AU 
SK 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

Název teamu 
HKC Racing Academy 
HKC Racing Academy 
Rieger Motorsport 
Cutlass 
Cutlass 
Racing Engineering 
PROCAR Motorsport 
LUTOPOL Racing team 
Motorsport Světinský 
HTRT 
TheGrip Father 
RECOSA Racing 
B&S Rennsportabteilung 

Rädlein Racing 
U.R.B. Racingteam 
Elkmann Racing 
Lucky Bastard 
TIBS Racing 
Steinbehandlung Racing team 
Hentschel Trans Racing 
RTR Projects 
IVT 
TIBS Racing 
MN Motorsport 
GEROtop 
MR Racing 
MR Racing 
RTR Projects 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24.05.2019 12:08:14 
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Slovakia Ring  
2. Race 

Race C+D 

Qualifying started at 17:51:05 

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km 

22.05.2019 17:30 


